Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Standard:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

20.082.10

HEFEST
HEFEST, brener upaljac, crni

I1SO 22702
10.1x6.9x2.7cm
0.07833 kg

0.08458 kg

50

144/12

0.375 mx0.23 mx0.545 m
12.17952 kg
8605040071083
961380000000

171



